6 Austin Identification by Chassis
and Body Types, 1933 -1939

Symbol

AAK
AAL
AC
AP
APD
APE
AR
ARA
ARQ
ARR
BRN
BRP
BRT
BRU
BTH
BWN
BWQ
CRV
CRW
DJL
DJM
DIN
DJP
DLL
DLM
DLN
DWM
ERN
ERP
ERT
ERU
ERW
ERX
ERY
ERZ
ETH
ET]

HP Body Type
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Tourer

Tourer
Cabriolet
Tourer

2-seater Tourer
2-seater Tourer
4-door Saloon
2-door Saloon
Ruby Saloon
Ruby Saloon
Carlton

York

Berkeley
Hertford
Chalfont
Westminster
Westminster
4-door Saloon
2-door Saloon
Ranelagh
Ranelagh
Mayfair Limousine
Ranelagh
Ranelagh
Ranelagh
Mayfair Limousine
Whitehall (10ft)
Carlton (10ft)
York (10ft)
Berkeley
Hertford
Hertford

York (10ft)
Norfolk (9ft 4in)
Windsor (10ft 3in)
Chalfont (10ft)
Chalfont (10ft)

Commenced

Aug 1935
Aug 1935
Aug 1934
Feb 1939
Aug 1934
Aug 1935
Feb 1939
Feb 1939
Aug 1934
Aug 1936
Dec 1933
Aug 1934
Dec 1933
Aug 1934
Aug 1935
Dec 1933
Feb 1935
Jul 1937
Jul 1937
Dec 1933
Jun 1934
Apr 1935
Feb 1938
Dec 1933
Jul 1934
Aug 1935
Dec 1932
Dec 1933
Aug 1934
Dec 1933
Aug 1934
Apr 1936
Apr 1936
Jul 1937
Jul 1937
Aug 1935
Apr 1936

Ceased

Jul
Feb
Feb

Jul
Feb

Feb
Feb
Jul

Apr
Jul

Apr
Apr
Dec
Apr
Feb
Feb
Jun
Apr
Jan

Jul
Jul
Jan
Jul
Jul
Apr
Jul
Apr
Jul
Jul

Apr
Jul

1935
1939
1939

1935
1939

1936
1939
1934
1936
1934
1936
1936
1934
1936
1939
1939
1934
1935
1938

1934
1935
1938
1934
1934
1936
1934
1936
1937
1937

1936
1937



Symbol HP Body Type Commenced Ceased

ETK 18 Iver (10ft 3in) Jul 1937

EWN 18 Westminster (9ft 4in) Dec 1933 Dec 1934
EWQ 18 Westminster (9ft 4in) Feb 1935 Apr 1936
FBC 12/6 Harley Standard Dec 1933 Jul 1934
FBS 12/6 Harley de Luxe Dec 1933 Jul 1934
FBW 12/6 Ascot Dec 1933 Aug 1934
FBX 12/6 Ascot Aug 1934 Jul 1936
FR 14 Goodwood Jul 1936 Aug 1938
FRA 14 Goodwood Aug 1938

GC 10 Cabriolet Dec 1933 Jul 1934
GCA 10 Cabriolet Aug 1934 Sep 1934
GCB 10 Cabriolet Sep 1934 Jul 1937
GR 10 Saloon Sep 1933 Oct 1933
GRA 10 Saloon QOct 1933 Jul 1934
GRB 10 Lichfield Aug 1934 Jul 1936
GRK 10 Sherborne Jan 1936 Jul 1936
GRL 10 Cambridge Jul 1936

HBC Light 12/4 Harley Standard Dec 1933 Jul 1934
HBS Light 12/4 Harley de Luxe Dec 1933 Jul 1934
HBW Light 12/4 Ascot Dec 1932 Aug 1934
HBX Light 12/4 Ascot Aug 1934 Jul 1936
HR 12 New Ascot Jul 1936 Aug 1938
HRA 12 New Ascot Aug 1938

K2 Commercial 2 ton Feb 1939

K3 Commercial 3 ton Feb 1939

K30 Commercial 114 ton Feb 1939



